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A1C Testing (Diabetes)

Blood Glucose Testing

Blood Pressure Monitoring

Cholesterol Testing

Compliance Packaging Service Fee

Comprehensive Medication Review

Diabetes Pre-Screening

Dietary Counselling

Foot Care and Screening

Weight Loss Program Consultation

$15

$0

$0

$0

$0

$100

$0

$0
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